USB Type-C Male/Male PD Cable 0.8 m/ 2.6 ft Active Cable





Product Name

USB Type-C PD Cable 0.8M/ 2.6ft. M/M 100W

Product Series Accessories

Itemcode CAC-1522

EAN code 8719214470500

UPC code 841615100637

Description:

The Club 3D USB 3.1 Type-C PD cable enables the connection of your Notebook, Tablet or Phone with USB Type-C output to the latest USB-C Peripherals, Accessories and Chargers. It offers Video, Data and Power over a single cable and features an E-marker chip. The E-marker is an integrated circuit enabling the connected devices to identify the capabilities of the cable.

This feature ensures optimum performance between the connected devices. Supports up to 4K 60Hz UHD video, USB 3.1 SuperSpeed+ data up to 10Gbps and up to 5A output or a maximum charging capacity of 100 Watts for charging or powering your USB Type-C enabled Notebook, Tablet or Smartphone. Video requires host device to support DisplayPort[™] Alt Mode.

Features:

■ Reversible USB Type-C connector

PRODUCT LINK CLICK HERE

- USB 3.1 Video, Data and Charging through a single Cable
- Features E-marker chip for best performance and compatibility
- Supports resolutions up to 3840x2160@ 60Hz and 3D video
- Supports USB 3.1 Gen 2 SuperSpeed+ up to 10Gbps
- Supports USB Power Delivery 2.0, max. 20V/5A or 100 Watts
- Works with Windows, Apple OS X, Chrome OS

OS Support:

Microsoft Windows, Apple OS X, Google Chrome OS

In the box:

■ USB 3.1 Type-C to Type-C PD Cable 0.8M/ 2.6ft.

Input:

■ USB Type-C Male

Output:

■ USB Type-C Male

Other info:

- Boxsize: 145 x 145 x 45 mm.
- Cable: 800 x 11 x 6mm.
- Weight: 40 gr.
- Meets ROHS, FCC, and CE EMI requirements
- Made in China

Input:

USB type C

Output:

USB type C



Disclaimer:

While we endeavor to provide the most accurate, up-to-date information available, the content on this document may be out of date or include omissions, inaccuracies or other errors. Therefore Club 3D does not accept any rights claimed on the content of this document. Please refer to a full overview of our Legacy Terms and Conditions on www.club-3d.com. All other brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks and are the property of their respective owners. All content is subject to change without prior notice.